
421 N. COUNTY FARM
ROAD

WHEATON, IL 60187
www.dupagecounty.gov

DU PAGE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1673

Status:Type: Change Order Adopted

File created: In control:4/19/2023 Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/2/2023 5/9/2023

Title: DT-P-0193D-18 – Amendment to Resolution DT-P-0193C-18 issued to BLA, Inc., for Professional
Design (Phase II) Engineering Services for improvements along CH 9/Lemont Road, from 83rd Street
to 87th Street, Section 16-00232-00-CH, to increase the funding in the amount of $20,663.27,
resulting in an amended contract total of $558,111.19, an increase of 3.84% and a cumulative
increase of 26.43%.

Attachments: 1. BLA Change Order, 2. BLA Decision Memo, 3. BLA Vendor Ethics, 4. AMES Vendor Ethics, 5.
AMES Revised Exhibit C

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedFinance Committee5/9/2023 1 Pass

ApprovedDuPage County Board5/9/2023 1 Pass

Approved and Sent to FinanceTransportation Committee5/2/2023 1 Pass

DU PAGE COUNTY Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

